PIEGHE IN GIU'

This drawing contains confidential information and is the property of ILVE SPA,

without whose permission it may not be copied,shown or handed to a third party or otherwise used,
and it is to be returned promptly upon request to the ILVE SPA, which is responsible for the drawing.

SUPPLY SPECIFICATIONS / SPECIFICHE DI FORNITURA

PIEGHE IN SU'

2, internal bend radius as thickness, chamfers not quoted: 0,5x45°.

For other specifications please contact the Technical Department.

Remove all punching burrs after machining or press-forming process, draft angle 2°,

fillets not quoted R

11.0

15.7-29.9
14.2

17.3

1.6

29.9

electrical cable outlet

4.4

11.4

d
000000000000

_—

23.6

gl18|8
NMEIE | XX |
s|d|o
N : ]
|1 .
~ < I.IN) %‘\Y( * ] . -
o :
I:I 6 (5 \ 1 | /
Angles + 1°
Angoli + 1°
Lo /ﬂ
o o
oA <8r ufl . J
oo O N
3|88/ 3 D
NS+ DETTAGLIO A
88| @ SCALA 1 :2 |
z ot infrared lamps 1x175 watts
2128 &
QL™=
Sao| S || COD | COLOR
1= +
(o))
o0
g %8 ?I MG MAT GRAPHITE PROGETTO/Project CLIENTE SIMMETRICO/Simmetrical code TPO/Type  [GRUPPO/Group
O
sigs3|__EG | EMERALD GREEN USA _
i : MATERIALE/Material €ig
o 3 g N BU BURGUNDY I LV E RIFERIMENTO / Reference | CODICE CLIENTE 6—@— kel
g 8 % C_a BK BLACK GREZZO/Stock size FIRMA/Sign | Orientamento
O ¢= Mo
ol s2 |, WH WHITE DENOMINAZIONE/Name SR m
Ie} o QN inis| SCALA/Scale | DATA/Date
| 80 g (AW ANTIQUE WHITE HOOD MAJESTIC 760 UL 1000 1-10 | 290820
8 -§)§) e MB MIDNIGHT BLUE Il presente disegno & proprietd della ILVE SPA Non pud essere copiato o mostrato a terzi senza preventiva autorizzazione scritta. La | DISEGNO NR./Drawing no. REV/Rev
23 S S STAINLES S STEEL i&%%éiﬁ%%%éé%&gi?&i an may not be reproduced nor disclosed to third parties without the written consent of ILVE SPA UA M76 00
A3 8 5 4 3 2 1 SHEET 1 OF 2



8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
':> -
= D
O 1%
z! Z
0 L
HoT
o 2
L =
o o
bk
2O
Eg 38 2 LV00821500 DADO ESAG.M4 AUTOBLOCCANTE
I 37| 2 LV00824700 ITE TSP+ M4X16 INOX ISO 7046/2
29 %ﬁ f > 36 | 4 LV00964900 00 VYITE aut. TC+ 4.2x13 NIC
.02 . .0
$8¢ 5% \ 2 13) [(s5 [ 4 | wvooorazoo ITE TC+ M4x10 78
weg B3 ‘ 34 | 2 LV00964600 00 VITETC ES INC M4X20 INOX
o2
595 g*é*_. 33 7 LV00018700 01 INSERTO M4 CHé TESTA RIDOTTA
£83 559 /® 32 | 34 LV00019900 RIVETTO 3.2x10.4 ALLUMINIO
O c < o c =
55 o5% | 31 | 58 LV00072000 ITE qut. TC+ 3.9x13 7B SP
20> ESQ 30| 2 LV00022901 RIASTRA AGGANCIO
252588 @ 29 | 2 V00027100 \TTACCAGLIA 624.400.033
cCHo0X20
SgoE8Ed \ 28 | 1 LV00694200 BLOCCACAVI IN PLASTICA PA238RO
2 §“éé“> 9% 27 | 1 LV00103000 SOMMINO PASSACAVI @ 22
OL 2+
5852£8% 26 | 1 LV00659200 RASSACAVO PVC KP 9-12-16-2
% 255 gg% 25 1 LVA30200064 0D Marchietto ilve
=>>r =00
é ggg%% Q g 24 2 LV00285100 FILTRO ALLUMINIO P320 x L258
O Cao O
“g'é gﬁ ggg g 23 2 LVA40300013 FAR.LED CROMO 1 W 350mA 3000°K (UL/CSA)
2388 0ui5 l ' @ 22 | 1 LV00964400 00 UIAMPADA INFRAR. Par38 IR 175W E27 110V
SEEESLE X
g g%sévg "3‘1 21 1 LV00964300 00 RORTALAMPADA E27 PORCELLANA BIANCA
o g o=
5885338 20 | 1 LV00663500 00 PROLUNGA PULSANTIERE
%%3&, pee @ 19 | 1 LV00965100 00 MAIN LE. 110V + 2 LAMP. INFRAROSSO+ Alimentatore + CABLAGGIO UL
o5 32c =
g@g& g% o 18 1 LV00964700 00 COMANDI RETT. 6T uL
£360828 17 [ LV00785000 PLASTICA FISS. COMANDI RETT.
8lg|8 16 1 LV86546034 00 MOTORE 1000 m3/h 110V
g N § 15 1 LV00052800 CHIUSURA CAVI
| i _| 14 1 LVMJ076C022 00 STAFFA PROLUNGA
~ 13 1 LVMJ076C021 00 PROLUNGA CAMINO
~ wn
s|3|9 @ 12 | 1 LVMJ076C020 00 STAFFA CAMINO
D O @ 11 1 LVMJ076C019 00 CAMINO ESTERNO
Andles £ 1° 10 1 LVMJ076C016 00 SUPPORTO LAMPADE
Angoll £ 1° @ 9 | 1 LVMJO76CO15 0D PROTEZIONE LAMPADE 760
ST o 8 2 LVMJ100CO014 00 STAFFA SICUREZZA
O g
o|lNo|w 7 1 LVMJ076C013 00 SCHIENALE
. N | H
=[33[2 @ 6 |1 LVMJ076C012 | Op RINFORZO BASE MOTORE
NS 5 |1 LVMJ076CO11 00 BASE MOTORE EBM1400
oo (@]
% 88| » 4 2 LVMJ076CO010 0D DISTANZIALE FILTRI LATERALE 760
% ;g S 3 1 LVMJ076C009 0D DISTANZIALE FRONTALE FILTRI 760
$|»mO (_:: 2 1 LVMJ076A002 00 ASSIEME MANTELLO 760
O
? QY f:' 1 1 LVMJ076A001 00 ASSIEME CRUSCOTTO 760
5= ;fo' Pos. | Qta CODICE/Code Rev DESCRIZIONE/Description
g %8 o PROGETTO/Project CLIENTE SIMMETRICO/Simmetrical code TIPO/Type  |GRUPPO/Group
O |+
5] [T9)
% S g o I LV E USA MATERIALE/Matericl PESO/Weight
FlNoMm | 4 (kg)
voot RIFERIMENTO / Reference | CODICE CLIENTE 6—@-
g 83 C'I?l GREZZO/Stock size FIRMA/Sign Orientamento
Ses mm Mo
o152 ., DENOMINAZIONE/Name _
§ g ks] Q5 FINITURA/Finish SCALA/Scale | DATA/Date
g § 8 8 E) HOOD MAJESTIC 760 UL 1000 1:10 | 29/06/20
(@) -§) g) ee Il presente disegno & proprietd della ILVE SPA Non puo essere copiato o mostrato a ferzi senza preventiva autorizzazione scritta. La DISEGNO NR./Drawing no. REV/Rev
L3 i&%%éiﬁ%%%éé%&gi?&i an may not be reproduced nor disclosed to third parties without the written consent of ILVE SPA UAM76 00
A3 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 SHEET 2 OF 2



